

DUBAI TRIP CHALLENGE 2025

for Existing & New Introducing Brokers (IB)



DUBAI TRIP CHALLENGE 2025

Winpro FX invites Introducing Brokers (IBs) to participate in an exclusive challenge for a fully **sponsored luxurious trip to Dubai!**

This challenge rewards top-performing IBs who achieve the set targets within the promotional period.







Eligibility Criteria & Requirements:

To qualify for this reward, IBs must meet the following criteria:

- ✓ Minimum Net Deposits: \$50,000
- Required Trading Volume: 499 standard lots (minimum)
- ✓ Challenge Timeline: February 1, 2025 April 30, 2025

REWARD DETAILS

Qualified IBs will Receive:

- ✓ Round-trip flight tickets
- A 3 night 4 day luxurious trip to Dubai
- Enjoy premium accommodation along with exciting activities like a desert safari, luxury cruise, fine dining and more.

PARTNERSHIP PERKS



Lucrative **Commissions:**

Earn up to 90% commission on profit.



Advanced **Trading Platform**

Access to cutting-edge technology and trading



Flexible Payout Options

Choose from multiple payment methods to suit your needs.



Transparent Reporting

Monitor your client's performance with detailed & transparent reports.



Dedicated IB Support Team

Receive personalized assistance & guidance.



Comprehensive **Marketing Support**

Utilize our resources to attract and retain clients.

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR THE DUBAI TRIP CHALLENGE 2025!

Qualification Criteria:

Only IBs who achieve both the minimum net deposit and required trading volume during the campaign period will be eligible for the Dubai trip.

Exclusive Promotion:

This promotion is not combinable with the Winpro FX IB Loyalty Reward Program or any other ongoing offers and incentives.

Verification Process:

At the end of the challenge period, all accounts will be reviewed to confirm eligibility before awarding the reward.

Non-Transferable Reward:

The Dubai trip is exclusive to the qualified IB and cannot be exchanged for cash or transferred to another individual.

Promotion Period:

Only trades and deposits made between February 1 and April 30, 2025 will be considered.

Final Decision:

Winpro FX reserves the right to determine the eligibility of participants and has the final say in reward distribution.

Misconduct and Disqualification

Winpro FX reserves the right to disqualify any IB engaged in activities deemed irregular, such as scalping, price manipulation, or liquidity abuse.

For more details or inquiries, contact support@winprofx.com